
Commodores Rum Do

Haversham S C

26/12/2023

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo Club Helm/Crew Helm/Crew PY BD01
26/12/2023 11:30

Total Nett

1st Supernova 1325   Adrian Lumb   1077 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd Supernova 1319   Sean Muldoon   1077 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd Supernova 1339   David Coulson   1077 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th RS Vareo 650   Nigel Tebbutt   1093 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th RS Aero 7 3888   Marcus Pakes   1063 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th Supernova 1017   Marc Sandham   1077 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th RS 300 473   Alex Watkins   965 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th Gull s/h 2711   Robin Smith   1341 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th Gull 2931   Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th Gull s/h 2869   Gillian Thompson   1341 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th RS 200 854   Grace Muldoon Lucy Roder 1066 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th Gull 2882   Ann Miles Jennie Miles 1363 12.0 12.0 12.0

13th RS 200 1125   Patrick Pakes Helen Pakes 1066 13.0 13.0 13.0

14th Supernova 1003   Lawrence Hills   1077 14.0 14.0 14.0

BD01 - 26/12/2023 at 11:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo Club Helm/Crew Helm/Crew PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Supernova 1325   Adrian Lumb   1077 61.37 5 0.57.13 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Supernova 1319   Sean Muldoon   1077 62.35 5 0.58.07 0.00.58 1093.896 2.0

3 Supernova 1339   David Coulson   1077 63.49 5 0.59.15 0.02.12 1115.454 3.0

4 RS Vareo 650   Nigel Tebbutt   1093 65.12 5 0.59.39 0.02.40 1139.633 4.0

5 RS Aero 7 3888   Marcus Pakes   1063 63.27 5 0.59.41 0.02.38 1109.045 5.0

6 Supernova 1017   Marc Sandham   1077 64.54 5 1.00.16 0.03.17 1134.39 6.0

7 RS 300 473   Alex Watkins   965 60.01 5 1.02.12 0.04.48 1049.034 7.0

8 Gull s/h 2711   Robin Smith   1341 50.07 3 1.02.17 0.04.05 1459.985 8.0

9 Gull 2931   Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 52.50 3 1.04.36 0.06.03 1539.126 9.0

10 Gull s/h 2869   Gillian Thompson   1341 52.26 3 1.05.10 0.06.24 1527.474 10.0

11 RS 200 854   Grace Muldoon Lucy Roder 1066 56.45 4 1.06.33 0.07.58 1239.919 11.0

12 Gull 2882   Ann Miles Jennie Miles 1363 55.00 3 1.07.15 0.08.13 1602.245 12.0

13 RS 200 1125   Patrick Pakes Helen Pakes 1066 61.36 4 1.12.14 0.12.49 1345.886 13.0

14 Supernova 1003   Lawrence Hills   1077 66.46 4 1.17.29 0.17.28 1458.771 14.0
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